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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Deuterio249
Stars Houston

9.900 9.600 9.9009.850 39.250
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Buchanan236
Reflex Gymnastics

9.700 9.800 9.7509.800 39.050
2T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Alice Murphey241
Reflex Gymnastics

9.500 9.700 9.8009.700 38.700
8 2 3 3 3 

3 

Jamison Appel245
Stars Houston

9.700 9.650 9.2009.500 38.050
2T 3 4 8 4 

4 

Margaret Cannon247
Stars Houston

9.700 9.550 9.0509.250 37.550
2T 5 6 10 5 

5 

Alexa Shields253
Stars Houston

9.600 9.000 9.8509.050 37.500
7 13 13T 2 6T

6T

Emmerson Belmarez158
Aerial Athletics

9.650 9.350 9.1009.400 37.500
6 6 5 9 6T

6T

Caitlin Smith254
Stars Houston

9.700 8.650 9.4509.100 36.900
2T 14T 10T 6 8 

8 

Madison Evans188
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.5509.200 36.750
9T 16 7* 5 9T

9T

Olivia Bursnall237
Reflex Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.2509.200 36.750
15 7T 7* 7 9T

9T

Morgan Haywood163
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.150 8.8509.100 36.500
9T 9T 10* 14T 11T

11T

Lynda Eyre173
All Stars

9.100 9.300 9.0009.100 36.500
14 7T 10* 11 11T

11T

Ashlyn McKinney239
Reflex Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 8.7509.050 36.250
11T 9T 13T 17 13 

13 

Vienne Abrahamian198
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 8.5509.150 36.000
13 11T 9 18 14 

14 

Alyssa Crabbe179
Artemov Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 8.9008.950 35.800
11T 14T 16 12T 15 

15 

Emma Winters176
All Stars

8.800 9.100 8.8509.000 35.750
16T 11T 15 14T 16 

16 

Reagan Johnson212
Gymnastics Plus

8.800 7.800 8.8008.500 33.900
16T 17 17 16 17 

17 

Emily Retterath219
Infinite Bounds

8.700 6.700 8.9006.100 30.400
18 18 18 12T 18 

18 
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